DIN Panel Instrument Cases
1/8 DIN 96 x 48 x 150 mm - IC-048
DIN Panel Cases are suitable for Panel Flush mounting Analog - Digital Instruments / Man-machine interface
equipment / process indicators and controllers like Temp indicator, controller, Timers, Counters etc Case is
available with front loading cassette which offers space for mounting electronic inside and provides display facility
in front and connectors at back. Cassette is versatile assembly of plastic Front and Back panel plate which are
joined together by metal plates or PCBs. The plastic Front Plates are also available with few standard cut outs.
Back plates are available in plain or with Terminal of solder able type or PCB insertion type.

protection against accidental contact. IP20 (finger protected). It has recess
for Terminal configuration diagram sticker.
Ordering Information
IC-048-01 Case in Black gloss Color
IC-048-02 Case + Clamps
IC-048-03 Case +Clamps + Cassette ‘A’ type (FP, BP plain & Metal plate)
IC-048-04 Case + Clamps + Cassette ‘B’ type (FP, BP with 8 GT-1 Term, & Metal plate)
IC-048-05 Case + Clamps + Cassette ‘C’ type (FP with display cutout, BP with integral ‘C’ - Wire
Jumper Max 8Term & Metal plate)
IC-048-06 Case + Clamps + Cassette ‘D’ type (FP with display cutout, BP with integral ‘D’ - PCB
Insertion Max 8Term)
ACCESSORIES ( Loose Parts )
ICCL-100 Clamps 100mm Long for IC-110,150,148,048,072
FP-48-00 Front Plate Plain for 96x48 case in A & B Type Cassette